Project
Catalog Number
Type
N3R3
NEMA3R Single
Phase Inverter
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                           POWER

GMS1 -   Global Monitoring System
GMS2 -   Advanced Global Monitoring System, includes GMS1 Event Logger
RLB -   Rotatable Lifting Brackets
FC -   Fast Charge
SEIS -   OSHPD “Withstand” Seismic
SEMT -   Seismic Mounting
IODF -   Inverter On Dry Form C Contact
BDC -   Battery Thermal Dry Contact
MBY -   Make Before Break Internal Maintenance Bypass Switch
2YW -   2 Year Warranty, Start Up, and Same Day Training
2YWT -   2 Year Warranty, Start Up, Same Day Training and Full Run Test
5YP -   5 Year Preventative Maintenance Plan with Start Up
5YW -   5 Year Extended Electronics Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS                           POWER
Model kW Dimensions (WxHxD) Total Weight VDC
N3R3-21W 2.1kW 40” X 76” X 20” 896 lbs 96V
N3R3-30W 3.0kW 40” X 76” X 20” 1066 lbs 196V
N3R3-50W 5.0kW 40” X 76” X 20” 1284 lbs 120V
N3R3-600W 6.0kW 52” x 80” x 33.5” 1284 lbs 144V
N3R3-80W 8.0kW 52” x 80” x 33.5” 1464 lbs 192V
N3R3-100W 10kW 52” x 80” x 33.5” 2870 lbs 192V
N3R3-125W 12.5kW 52” x 80” x 33.5” 3777 lbs 192V
N3R3-150W 15kW 52” x 80” x 33.5” 4512 lbs 240V
N3R3-170W 17kW 52” x 80” x 33.5” 4512 lbs 240V